
Fast food Order On

The Taste of Purity...



ANY TIME SNACKS
Dhokla (100gm)

Khandvi (100gm)
30

40

French Fries
Mix Pakora (8 piece)

99
90

Amritsari Chola Kulcha

Chola Bathura (2 piece)
175

159
Paneer Pakora (8 piece) 120

SANDWICH
Veg Sandwich

Cheese Sandwich
50

80

Veg. Grill Sandwich

Cheese Grilled Sandwich

70

100
Paneer Junglee Sandwich 109
Paneer Tikka Sandwich 129

Bombay Sandwich 60

BURGER
Veg. Burger 60

Cheese Baked Burger 90

Pasta Arabitta (Red)
Pasta Formage (White)

PASTA
240
240

tOnion Toma o Capsicum

aMozzeralla Cheese Pizz
aTandoori Paneer Pizz 299

PIZZA
249

249

Exotica Pizza 299

EXTRA TOPPINGS
Paneer
Onions
Jalapeno
Capsicum

35
35
35
35
35
50

Black Olive
Extra Cheese

PAV BHAJI
Butter Pav Bhaji
Paneer Bhurji Pav Bhaji
Cheese Pav Bhaji

159
189
189

EXTRA
Extra Butter Pav 
Extra Paneer Bhurji Pav 
Extra Bhaji

25
40
50

GST EXTRA
Alfanzo Special



CHATPATI CHAAT

SOUTH INDIAN

Gol Gappa (6 pcs)

Bhel Puri
Dahi Poori (6pcs)

Sev Puri

Papdi Chaat

Aloo Tikki (Desi Ghee)

55
55
65

65

75

Dahi Bhalla 105

Chola Tikki (Desi Ghee) 105

Bhalla Papdi Chaat 105
Raj Kachori 110

90

229/-

4pcs Gol Gappa, Bhelpuri, 
Sev poori Aloo Tikki, 

Dahi Bhalla, Papdi Chaat

Chaat Platter
240

Veg/Onion/Paneer Uttpam 179

Butter Masala Dosa 175

Mysore Masala Dosa 195

Rava Onion Masala Dosa 195

Cheese Dosa 240

Paneer Masala Dosa

South Indian Platter
1-Mini Dosa, 1-Idli, 1- Vada,
1-Mini Uttapam, Sambhar, 

2-Chutney, Rava Kesari
345/-

Rava Kesari (100 gm) 60

Medu Vada Sambhar (2pcs) 89
Idli Vada Sambhar (1Idli & 1 Vada) 85
Masala Idli 89
Upma 80

Curd Rice 89

Idli Sambhar (2pcs) 79

Plain Dosa 109

Masala  Dosa 159

GST EXTRA
Alfanzo Special



Veg. Momos (6Pcs)

Paneer Momos (6 Pcs)

Fried Veg. Momos (6 Pcs)

Fried Paneer Momos (6 Pcs)

Tandoori Momos (6 Pcs)

109

139

139

159

199

MOMOS

Chilly Paneer 290

CHINESE

Manchurian (dry/gravy)

Spring Roll

Fried Rice

Veg Chowmein

220

140

190

195

Hakka Noodles

Chilly Honey Potato

265

265

Fried Rice + Manchurian

Chowmein + Manchurian

Fried Rice + Chilly Paneer

249

249

289

Chowmein + Chilly Paneer 289

CHINESE COMBO

CHINESE PLATTER
Fried Rice, Chilly Paneer, 

Veg. Chowmein, Spring Roll
Manchurian With Gravy

329/-

GST EXTRA
Alfanzo Special



THALI & PLATTER

Chaat Platter
(4pcs Gol Gappa, Bhelpuri, Sev poori
Aloo Tikki, Dahi Bhalla, Papdi Chaat)

229

Veg. Special Thali
(Paneer Sabzi, Dal Tadka, Seasonal Veg, Rice,
Raita, Achaar, Salad, Papad, 2 Butter Roti & Sweet)

249

(Dal Tadka, Seasonal Veg, Rice,
Raita, Achaar, Salad, Papad, 2 Butter Roti)

Deluxe Thali 169

Amritsari Thali
(Punjabi paneer Masala, Dal Makhani, Punjabi Chole,
jeera Rice, 1-Laccha Paratha, 1-Missi Roti, 1-Amritsari,
Kulcha, Mix Veg Raita, Salad, Pickle, Papad, Sweet lassi)

299

(Paneer Sabzi, Dal Tadka, Seasonal Veg, Rice,
Raita, Achaar, Salad, Papad, 2 Butter Roti & Sweet)

Jain Thali 249

Chinese Platter
(Fried Rice, Chilly Paneer, Veg.Chowmein
Manchurian with Gravy, Spring Roll)

329

(Spl. Paneer, Dal Makhani, Kadhi, Mix Veg, Choley, 
Amritsari Chaap, Pulav, Fruit Raita, Salad, Pickle, 
Papad, Dhokla, 1-Butter Naan, 1-Missi Roti, 1-Laccha 
Paratha, 1-Rasgulla, 1-Hot Gulab Jamun, Chaach, Chutney) 

Maharaja Thali 389

(Hariyali Sheekh Kebab, Paneer Tikka

Mushroom)

Tandoori Platter 479

South Indian Platter 329
(1-Mini Dosa, 1-Idli, 1- Vada,1-Mini Uttapam, 
Sambhar, 2-Chutney, Rava Kesari)

GST EXTRA
Alfanzo Special



COMBOS

Dal Makhani & Butter Naan (1 Piece)

Chola Kulcha (1 Piece)

Kadhi Chawal

Chola Chawal

BPM & Butter Naan (1 Piece)

Dal Makhani Chawal

Chola Amritsari Kulcha (1 Piece)

150

150

140

140

150

Butter Khichdi with Curd 190

175

150

Amritsari Chaap With 
Butter Naan (1 Piece)

170

Afghani Chaap With
Butter Naan (1 Piece)

170

Hyderabadi Chaap With 
Rumali Roti (2 Piece)

150

Hyderabadi Biryani With Salan 180

Masala Chaap 220

Malai Chaap 220

Afghani Chaap 260

Achari Chaap 220

FALHARI
Sabudana Khichdi+Plain Curd
Sabudana Vada(2pcs)
Aloo Chaat
Lassi
Fruit Lassi
Keshar Milk
Fresh Fruit Juice
Thali
(Poori 4, Alooo Sabji, Kaddu Sabji, Sabudana 
Khichadi, Sabudana Kheer, Fruit Raita, Papad)

Mini Thali
(Poori 4, Aloo Sabji, Kaddu Sabji, Salad, Papad
Sabudana Kheer)

185
185
90
60
95
60
80

279
 

 189

NEW ARRIVAL

GST EXTRA



MOCKTAIL
Green Apple

Blue Lagoon

99

99

Strawberry

Mojito

99

99

BEVERAGES

Butter Milk (Chaach)

Lassi (Sweet/Salted)

Fresh Lime Water/Soda

Mineral Water

Ice Tea

50

50

50

Adrak Chai

Masala Tea

Kulhad Chai

40

40

40

60

MRP

Soft Drink 600ml MRP

110

(With Chocolate Ice-cream)

(With Vanilla Ice-cream)

160
150

90

SHAKES With 
Ice-cream

Without 
Ice-cream

Vanilla Shake

Pineapple Shake

Chocolate Shake

Oreo Shake

Butterscotch Shake

160120

160120

160120

160120

160120

Mango Shake

Brownie Shake

Anjeer Shake

160120

160120

160120

Kesar Pista Rabri

Strawberry Shake

Chocolate Brownie Shake

160120

160120

160120

GST EXTRA



EGGLESS PASTRIES

Strawberry Pastry

Pineapple Pastry

White Forest Pastry

Black Forest Pastry 

Butterscotch Pastry

Pure Chocolate Pastry

60

60

70

70

75

Red Velvet Pastry 80

Brownie Pastry 99

75

Black Forest Pudding 

Chocolate Pudding

Oreo Pudding

70

70

Fruit Pudding 75

70

EGGLESS CAKES

Black Forest Cake
Pineapple Cake

500gm

Mango Cake
Butter Scotch Cake
Kiwi Cake
Strawberry Cake

470
450

480
470

480
480

Fresh Fruit Cake 520
Chocolate Cream Cake

Red Velvet Cake
Gulab Jamun Cake
Rasmalai Cake
Designer Cake

520
520

520
520

550
520

Chocolate Walnut Cake 580
Caramel Cake
Pinata Cake
Spl. Designer  Cake
Photo Cake
Butter Scotch Ice-Cream Cake

580

650
600

780
Black Forest Ice-Cream Cake 780
Brownie Ice-Cream Cake 780
Fondant Cake 1000

700

BAKERY DESSERTS

Apple Pie

Cup Cake

Chocolate Oreo Ball

Choco Lava Cake

60

40

115

65

GST EXTRA



SPECIAL FALUDA

205

Rabri Faluda 205

9965

9965

11970

11970

11970

11970

11970

ICE-CREAM Double 
Scoop

Single 
Scoop

Vanilla Ice cream

Strawberry Ice cream

Butter Scotch Ice cream

Mango Ice cream

Pineapple Ice cream

Anjeer Real Fruit 

Choco Chips Ice Cream

Alfanzo Special Sundae

Hot Chocolate Fudge Sundae

Mango Malai Sundae

Tutti Frutti Sundae

Brownie Sundae

190

190

190

190

190

SUNDAES

GST EXTRA
Alfanzo Special



99/-

1 Rasmalai, 1 Rasgulla
Rabri (50gm), Hot Gulabjamun

COMBO - 1

149/-

Rabri (50gm), Gajar Halva (50gm)
Malpua, Hot Gulab Jamun, Ice Cream

COMBO - 2

Gajar Halva (100gm)

Moong Dal Halva (100gm)

Malpua

Hot Gulab Jamun

Rasgulla

Rajbhog

Chakachak (100gm)

Rasmalai

60

60

35

30

25

35

55

35

Malai Roll

Malai Chaap

Badam Bhog

Pakiza

Rabri (100gm)

Mishri Mava (100gm)

Hiramani

Mango Rabri

Mango Rasmalai

35

35

35

35

55

55

70

70

70

DESSERTS

SWEET PLATTER

GST EXTRA
Alfanzo Special



GST EXTRA

SOUPS/ SHORBA
Cream of Tomato
Cream of Mushroom
Veg. Sweet Corn Soup 
Veg. Manchow Soup 

100
110
110
110

115
125
125
125

Full 1*2

PANEER DISH
Butter Paneer Masala
Sahi Paneer
Kadhai Paneer
Paneer Tikka Masala

220
220
220
260

DAL
Dal Fry
Dal Tadka
Dal Makhani

160
180
190

RICH GRAVY
Malai Kofta
Kaju Curry
Diwani Handi
Mix Vegetable

240
275
190
180

TANDOORI SNACKS
Hara Bhara Kabab
Veg Sheekh Kabab
Paneer Tikka
Tandoori Platter

220
220
290
390

RICE
Jeera Rice
Veg/ Matar Pulao
Veg Biryani

120
160
220

INDIAN BREADS
Butter Roti / 
Missi Roti
Laccha Paratha / 
Stu�ed Paratha
Butter Naan / 
Garlic Naan
Bread Basket

25

40

40

180



Opp. S. P. Office, City Center, Gwalior 
+91 7024 566 566 www.alfanzo.in

Rates are subject to change without prior notice    Seasonal products available during the season only 

Taxes as applicable    Pictures shown in the menu card may not resemble the actual serving 

Some of the item may not be available at all the time    Customer must take care of their own belongings 

Management will not be responsible for any personal loss    Your co-operation shall be highly appreciated 

Order once placed will not be cancelled    We are Sorry to Serve/Deliver in parked vehicle 

Smoking, Alcoholic Beverages, and Outside Food is STRICTLY PROHIBITED    Parking at owner's risk

Order On


